
FIN Emilia-Romagna

3 TURNO TORNEO INV ESORDIENTI CONC.C
BO

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE .
55 CAVINA NOEMI 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

54 NAPPO NICOLE 2016 POL PAOLO POGGI S.T.

53 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

52 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

51 FORTUZZI LUCIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

50 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

49 FABBRI GRETA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

48 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

47 BONORA BIANCA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

46 UDDIN LAILA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'00"00

45 MONTAGUTI EMMA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'55"70

44 AMOROSO MARTINA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'54"30

43 RINALDI ALISEA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'52"80

42 BUCCINOTTI MORENA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'51"30

41 CIOBOTARU ISABELLA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'48"40

40 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'47"50

39 BONETTI ANNA 2016 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'47"10

38 MORSIANI ANNA 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'45"74

37 YE XINRAN 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'45"70

36 LO VERDE ALICE 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'45"63

35 ATTENNANTE NOEMI 2015 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'45"62

34 MERCURIO CARLOTTA 2016 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'45"00

33 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'44"70

32 CANANAU LAURA 2016 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'44"60

31 RONDELLI MARIA CHIARA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'44"20

30 VITARELLI GIORGIA 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'44"05

29 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'43"50

28 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'43"20

27 FALONE LUDOVICA ZOE 2015 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'42"70

26 BATTISTINI AZZURRA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'42"40

25 NANNINI CAMILLA 2015 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'42"37

24 D'EREDITA' MAIRA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'42"30

23 BUCCI GRETA 2016 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'42"20

22 BARTALINI LUNA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"50

21 SANTANGELO ANNA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'41"30

20 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"30

19 IANELLI VIOLA 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'41"20

18 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"20

17 MENETTI OLIMPIA 2015 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'41"00

16 BIZZARRI ALESSIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"70

15 GABELLINI BENEDETTA 2015 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'40"55

14 CANZINI ALESSIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"40

13 TINTI MARTINA 2015 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'40"20

12 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"60

11 INSITO MARIA TERESA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'39"30

10 DIAMBRI VIRGINIA 2015 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'39"10

9 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"80

8 BOVINI PIANA GIADA TUYEN 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"20

7 CARELLA LETIZIA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'37"80

6 DAL MAGRO BENEDETTA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"60

5 ALLORI ALICE 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"20

4 NALDI ANITA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"10

3 VOLPI CELESTE 2015 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'36"80

2 RIGHI SARA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'34"80

1 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'34"10
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FIN Emilia-Romagna

3 TURNO TORNEO INV ESORDIENTI CONC.C
BO

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE .
42 SANTORELLI NICOLO' 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO S.T.

41 NOSATSKYI MARK 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

40 NAPPO CIRO 2015 POL PAOLO POGGI S.T.

39 MASCHIETTO EDOARDO 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'52"40

38 PIZZIRANI ALESSANDRO 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'46"70

37 SCARLATO LEON 2015 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'45"80

36 AVDULLAJ SAMUEL 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'45"60

35 CAMPAGNOLI GIORGIO 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'44"70

34 DALL'OLIO GABRIELE 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'44"40

33 SACCO MATTIA 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'43"60

32 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'43"50

31 BANDI ENRICO 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'42"72

30 DOCIMO GIOVANNI 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'42"70

29 LUNGU MATEI COSTIN 2015 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'42"50

28 CHAVEZ ALARCON DANIEL MARTIN 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'42"50

27 SIRAGUSA JACOPO 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'41"60

26 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"10

25 FAVIERE EDOARDO 2014 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'40"90

24 BARTOLINI MASSIMILIANO 2014 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'40"70

23 CAPODICASA MATTIA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'40"62

22 LUGLI TOMMASO 2015 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'40"60

21 MATTEUCCI ARMANDI AVOGLI TROTTI NICOLO' 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'40"60

20 TRAMACERE NICOLO' 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'39"80

19 FARNETI JACOPO 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'39"50

18 CORDONE LUIGI 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'39"49

17 BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'39"30

16 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'39"20

15 SANDONI GABRIELE 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"00

14 GABALDO MATTIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"90

13 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"50

12 BEGHELLI DIEGO MUIN 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'38"30

11 TARONI ANTONIO 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'38"12

10 RIGHINI ETTORE 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'37"36

9 CACCIATO FEDERICO 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"30

8 ADDIVINOLA MATTEO 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'36"67

7 PANCALDI CHRISTIAN 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'36"40

6 DIACO MARCO 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'35"88

5 PLESCA SIMONE 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'35"61

4 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'35"00

3 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"80

2 SANTINI MATTIA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'31"40

1 MASELLI RICCARDO 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'31"00
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FIN Emilia-Romagna

3 TURNO TORNEO INV ESORDIENTI CONC.C
BO

100 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE .
44 CORAZZA EMMA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

43 ALLORI ALICE 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

42 VENTURA SOFIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

41 IANELLI VIOLA 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

40 VITARELLI GIORGIA 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

39 FORTUZZI LUCIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

38 DEO MARIA TERESA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

37 BOVINI PIANA GIADA TUYEN 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

36 AVRAAM THEA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

35 BUCCI GRETA 2016 POL PAOLO POGGI S.T.

34 DIAMBRI VIRGINIA 2015 POL PAOLO POGGI S.T.

33 MERCURIO CARLOTTA 2016 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

32 BONETTI ANNA 2016 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

31 INSITO MARIA TERESA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

30 CAVINA NOEMI 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

29 CANZINI ALESSIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

28 MARCHESINI ALICE 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

27 MONTANARI LUDOVICA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

26 POLACCHINI VALERIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

25 CANANAU LAURA 2016 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL S.T.

24 ZAMBELLI OLIVIA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

23 FABBRI GRETA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

22 MORSIANI ANNA 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

21 BARTALINI LUNA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

20 DI LIETO AZZURRA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

19 UDDIN LAILA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'45"00

18 MONTAGUTI EMMA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'40"00

17 RINALDI ALISEA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'40"00

16 AMOROSO ARIANNA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'30"00

15 BUCCINOTTI MORENA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'20"00

14 BATTISTINI AZZURRA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'11"90

13 YE XINRAN 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'10"00

12 GHERMANDI ANITA LUCIA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'10"00

11 MENETTI OLIMPIA 2015 POL PAOLO POGGI 02'03"10

10 RONDELLI MARIA CHIARA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'01"30

9 SANTANGELO ANNA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'59"60

8 ATTENNANTE NOEMI 2015 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 01'58"40

7 BORRELLI ALICE 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'55"00

6 FALONE LUDOVICA ZOE 2015 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 01'52"46

5 CARELLA LETIZIA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'45"00

4 ZHANG ISABELLA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'45"00

3 RIGHI SARA 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'42"00

2 PAGLIARELLO EMMA 2015 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'35"00

1 AMOROSO MARTINA 2016 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'20"00
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FIN Emilia-Romagna

3 TURNO TORNEO INV ESORDIENTI CONC.C
BO

100 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE .
32 ROSSI ALESSANDRO 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

31 RIGHINI ETTORE 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

30 CAPODICASA MATTIA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

29 MATTEUCCI ARMANDI AVOGLI TROTTI NICOLO' 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

28 DOCIMO GIOVANNI 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

27 MASCHIETTO EDOARDO 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

26 NOSATSKYI MARK 2015 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

25 DALL'OLIO GABRIELE 2015 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

24 FERRARI DANIELE 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

23 JACOTA DAVID 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'20"00

22 PIZZIRANI ALESSANDRO 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'20"00

21 DONINI TOMMASO 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'20"00

20 BARTOLOMUCCI ANDREA 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'15"00

19 LUNGU MATEI COSTIN 2015 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 02'10"00

18 CAMPAGNOLI GIORGIO 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'10"00

17 SERENI EDOARDO 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'10"00

16 PICCINNI SAVERIO 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'07"00

15 FAVIERE EDOARDO 2014 POL PAOLO POGGI 02'04"00

14 SCARLATO LEON 2015 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 02'00"76

13 SACCO MATTIA 2015 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'00"00

12 LUGLI TOMMASO 2015 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'52"14

11 VENTURI PIETRO OMKAR 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'51"20

10 ZULLO RICCARDO 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'50"00

9 PACINI ALESSANDRO 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'50"00

8 BARTOLINI MASSIMILIANO 2014 POL PAOLO POGGI 01'48"70

7 MORELLI MATTIA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'47"50

6 CLO' GIACOMO 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 01'47"00

5 PANCALDI CHRISTIAN 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'40"10

4 GHEDINI GABRIELE 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 01'40"00

3 DIACO MARCO 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'39"76

2 PLESCA SIMONE 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 01'37"10

1 MASELLI RICCARDO 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'28"00

4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B FEMMINILE .
5 POL GIOVANNI MASI POL GIOVANNI MASI S.T.

4 CN UISP - BOLOGNA CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

3 POL PAOLO POGGI POL PAOLO POGGI S.T.

2 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

1 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 02'45"00

4X50 MISTI ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE .
6 POL GIOVANNI MASI POL GIOVANNI MASI S.T.

5 CN UISP - BOLOGNA CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

4 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA S.T.

3 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

2 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

1 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 02'39"00
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FIN Emilia-Romagna

3 TURNO TORNEO INV ESORDIENTI CONC.C
BO

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILE .
60 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

59 BASSI SARA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

58 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

57 LISO GIULIA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

56 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

55 INGROSSO ALESSANDRA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'49"90

54 GRAMANTIERI DIANA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'48"75

53 BASADELLI DELEGA' CECILIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'48"60

52 GRANVILLANO EMMA 2014 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'46"50

51 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'44"70

50 CARLETTI CECILIA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'44"64

49 RAMBELLI MARIA GIULIA 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'44"50

48 MIRRI ESTER 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'44"20

47 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'44"00

46 CORSO AURORA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'43"66

45 BUSSOLARI ALICE 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'42"90

44 SCORDAMAGLIA MARTINA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'42"60

43 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'41"40

42 NAMASCO JESSICA 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'40"96

41 MARZADORI GINEVRA 2014 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'40"90

40 ZUCCHELLI VITTORIA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'40"90

39 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"80

38 TAVOLAZZI PENELOPE 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"70

37 AMADORI ANNALISA 2013 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'40"60

36 GAMBONI ELENA 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'40"60

35 NERI MARGHERITA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'40"50

34 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"50

33 VITA MARIA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"00

32 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"40

31 PILATO ANITA 2013 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'39"00

30 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"00

29 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"90

28 IOVANE CATERINA 2014 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'38"60

27 SALVI SOFIA 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'38"54

26 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"50

25 MODUGNO ALESSIA 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'38"24

24 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"20

23 GUSBERTI LAURA 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'38"00

22 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'38"00

21 ZOTO KEYSEE 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'37"80

20 ZAPPONE AURORA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"70

19 LAZZARONI GIULIA 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'37"70

18 POZZATI ANNA 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'37"70

17 FALDINI ASIA 2014 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'37"60

16 URBANI SOFIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"60

15 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"20

14 VACCARI MARGHERITA 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'36"91

13 PIEVANI GRETA 2013 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'36"90

12 BONFIGLIOLI MIA 2014 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'36"63

11 COMELLINI SOFIA 2014 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'36"39

10 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'36"19

9 BENCIVENNI AURORA 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'36"10

8 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'35"70

7 FABBRI MARTINA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'35"70

6 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'35"70

5 FODERARO REBECCA 2013 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'35"10

4 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'34"87

3 CONTE CECILIA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'33"20

2 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'32"60

1 RONCHI DOROTEA 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'32"20
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FIN Emilia-Romagna

3 TURNO TORNEO INV ESORDIENTI CONC.C
BO

50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHILE .
69 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

68 CONTARINI ABEL 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

67 BARONCINI LORENZO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

66 FRANCESCHI LORENZO 2013 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

65 PLACUCCI MATTEO 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI S.T.

64 DI VICO SALVATORE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

63 SISTI FEDERICO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

62 ORBU AUGUSTIN 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

61 ROSA ALEX 2013 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 00'48"01

60 PIPINATO LORENZO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'41"10

59 RUSSO LORENZO 2012 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'41"00

58 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'40"90

57 FARNE' MATTEO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'40"00

56 SERAFINI DAVIDE 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'39"89

55 COSTA CESARE 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'39"60

54 LA ROSA NICOLA 2013 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'39"20

53 CARIANI CESARE 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'38"92

52 GHERLA ZACCARIA MATTEO 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'38"43

51 COBUZZI MATTIA 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'38"10

50 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"60

49 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"50

48 MICELLO ALESSANDRO ENEA 2013 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'37"48

47 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'37"30

46 RONDELLI EMANUELE 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'37"01

45 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'36"90

44 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'36"90

43 SOLDI GIACOMO 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'36"69

42 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'36"50

41 PARADISI ERRICO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'36"40

40 ALBORESI ALESSANDRO 2012 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'36"40

39 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'36"30

38 DONATI ALESSANDRO 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'36"05

37 PRISTAVU MARK DUMITRU 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'35"84

36 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'35"70

35 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'35"70

34 CELENTANO JOSE' MIGUEL 2012 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'35"70

33 CONDOTTA FILIPPO 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'35"51

32 LUPPI YUAN WANG 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'35"50

31 FABBRI MARCO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'35"40

30 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'35"10

29 GRAZIA ETHAN 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'35"03

28 NANNI ALESSANDRO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'35"00

27 NANNI FRANCESCO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'34"97

26 MASRE' PASSARO ETTORE 2012 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'34"95

25 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'34"80

24 MALUCELLI SIMONE 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI 00'34"60

23 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'34"30

22 GRASSO MATTIA 2013 NUOTO 051 ASD 00'33"90

21 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"70

20 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'33"70

19 PALMA SIMONE 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'33"45

18 VIVARELLI COLONNA CESARE 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'33"41

17 SAVORANI MATTEO 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 00'33"40

16 MORSIANI DAVIDE 2012 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'33"05

15 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'32"90

14 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'32"52

13 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'32"40

12 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'32"40

11 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'32"10

10 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'32"10
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FIN Emilia-Romagna

3 TURNO TORNEO INV ESORDIENTI CONC.C
BO

9 FALSINI AMEDEO 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'31"70

8 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 00'31"66

7 CAVALIERI GIULIANI LEONARDO 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'31"33

6 FUSI PECCI FRANCESCO 2013 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 00'30"98

5 BATTISTINI PIETRO 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'30"70

4 FABBRI NICOLO' 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'30"70

3 GUIDOTTI TOMMASO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 00'30"50

2 NEGOITA DENIS IONUT 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 00'28"67

1 STANZANI FEDERICO 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'27"70

200 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILE .
40 SANTANDREA MARTA 2014 NUOTO 051 ASD S.T.

39 MUGELLESI CAROLINA 2014 NUOTO 051 ASD S.T.

38 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

37 PILANI ESTER 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

36 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

35 BASADELLI DELEGA' CECILIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

34 LISO GIULIA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

33 FALDINI ASIA 2014 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL S.T.

32 BERGAMINI EMMA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 04'25"00

31 RIGHI ANITA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 04'08"90

30 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'58"90

29 POZZATI ANNA 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI 03'58"00

28 GAMBONI ELENA 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI 03'54"50

27 ANTAL LAVINIA MARIA 2013 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'48"20

26 GUSBERTI LAURA 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'47"20

25 BASSI SARA 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'46"73

24 LAZZARONI GIULIA 2013 POL PAOLO POGGI 03'46"70

23 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'45"50

22 FORTE SVEVA 2014 NUOTO 051 ASD 03'43"70

21 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'42"30

20 ZAPPONE AURORA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'41"40

19 PILATO ANITA 2013 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'41"15

18 CASAROLI CATERINA 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 03'41"10

17 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'40"80

16 NERI MARGHERITA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'36"50

15 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'35"40

14 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'35"10

13 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'34"70

12 GHEDINI LUCIA 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'34"70

11 PASQUALI GRETA 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'32"63

10 COMELLINI SOFIA 2014 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'32"54

9 RAMBELLI MARIA GIULIA 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'32"10

8 MODUGNO ALESSIA 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'31"40

7 RAIMO MIREA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'25"00

6 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'25"00

5 VACCARI MARGHERITA 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'24"61

4 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'20"90

3 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'18"10

2 FODERARO REBECCA 2013 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'17"20

1 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'07"30
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3 TURNO TORNEO INV ESORDIENTI CONC.C
BO

200 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHILE .
34 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

33 BARONCINI LORENZO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

32 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

31 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

30 RICCI JOEL 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

29 DEL BIANCO LORENZO 2013 NUOTO 051 ASD S.T.

28 FERRINI ANDREAS 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

27 DI VICO SALVATORE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

26 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

25 GHERLA ZACCARIA MATTEO 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL S.T.

24 GRAZIA ETHAN 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL S.T.

23 CARIANI CESARE 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'58"75

22 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'41"60

21 RONDELLI EMANUELE 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'33"80

20 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'33"40

19 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'30"00

18 CONDOTTA FILIPPO 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 03'29"10

17 RUSSO LORENZO 2012 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'29"10

16 NANNI ALESSANDRO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'28"23

15 VANDINI ELIA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'28"10

14 MASRE' PASSARO ETTORE 2012 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'27"38

13 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'27"10

12 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'17"70

11 GIOVANELLI RICCARDO 2012 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 03'16"40

10 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'14"00

9 FABBRI MARCO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'13"90

8 CONTARINI ABEL 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 03'13"77

7 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'13"30

6 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'12"30

5 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 03'10"80

4 LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'09"60

3 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 03'02"60

2 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 02'56"80

1 LUGLI LORENZO 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'53"95
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FIN Emilia-Romagna

3 TURNO TORNEO INV ESORDIENTI CONC.C
BO

400 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILE .
43 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

42 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

41 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

40 SAMSON GIULIA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

39 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

38 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

37 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

36 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

35 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

34 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

33 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

32 URBANI SOFIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

31 PIEVANI GRETA 2013 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

30 CONTE CECILIA 2014 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

29 MIRRI ESTER 2014 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

28 RONCHI DOROTEA 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

27 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 07'03"20

26 PASQUALI GRETA 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 06'58"10

25 BERTI BONFIGLIO LAURA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 06'50"00

24 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 06'47"70

23 SALVI SOFIA 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 06'46"70

22 FENU MARTINA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 06'40"00

21 PATELLI SARA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 06'40"00

20 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 06'36"60

19 GHEDINI LUCIA 2014 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 06'33"20

18 BENCIVENNI AURORA 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 06'32"60

17 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 06'30"00

16 VERI' BEATRICE 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 06'30"00

15 GUBELLINI SOFIA 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 06'30"00

14 ZOTO KEYSEE 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 06'24"00

13 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 06'16"50

12 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 06'10"90

11 RAIMO MIREA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 06'06"60

10 ZANARDI GIULIA 2014 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 05'59"00

9 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'58"70

8 PILANI ESTER 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 05'57"90

7 POLI DARIA 2014 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'56"60

6 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'54"60

5 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'51"00

4 FABBRI MARTINA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'49"00

3 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'34"00

2 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'34"00

1 D'APOLITO ELENA 2013 NUOTO 051 ASD 05'31"80
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3 TURNO TORNEO INV ESORDIENTI CONC.C
BO

400 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHILE .
47 COSTA CESARE 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

46 CAVALIERI GIULIANI LEONARDO 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA S.T.

45 PARADISI ERRICO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

44 NANNI FRANCESCO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

43 PALMA SIMONE 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

42 BUZZETTI ERNESTO 2012 NUOTO 051 ASD S.T.

41 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

40 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

39 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

38 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

37 LEONELLI STEFANO ANDREA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

36 FERRINI ANDREAS 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

35 ZANDI SAMUELE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA S.T.

34 PIPINATO LORENZO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

33 CONTARINI ABEL 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

32 SERAFINI DAVIDE 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. S.T.

31 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 06'38"10

30 CELENTANO JOSE' MIGUEL 2012 POL PAOLO POGGI 06'18"90

29 PRISTAVU MARK DUMITRU 2013 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 06'18"80

28 ALBORESI ALESSANDRO 2012 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 06'12"70

27 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 06'06"50

26 RICCI JOEL 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 06'05"00

25 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 06'03"10

24 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'57"40

23 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'55"80

22 MORSIANI DAVIDE 2012 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 05'54"10

21 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'50"20

20 DONATI ALESSANDRO 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 05'48"10

19 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'47"60

18 GUIDOTTI TOMMASO 2013 IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L. 05'46"10

17 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'43"20

16 BRUMA DAVID 2013 NUOTO 051 ASD 05'36"60

15 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'36"40

14 FUSI PECCI FRANCESCO 2013 POL.VILLAGGIO FANCIULLO 05'33"80

13 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'32"60

12 SAVORANI MATTEO 2012 DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL 05'32"50

11 POTIREANU DIEGO 2012 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA 05'30"50

10 BATTISTINI PIETRO 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'29"00

9 LUGLI LORENZO 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'28"40

8 BORGHESE FILIPPO MARIA 2013 NUOTO 051 ASD 05'28"10

7 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'26"40

6 FALSINI AMEDEO 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'24"90

5 VANDINI ELIA 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'24"30

4 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POL GIOVANNI MASI 05'21"20

3 FABBRI NICOLO' 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'17"60

2 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 CN UISP - BOLOGNA 05'14"30

1 STANZANI FEDERICO 2012 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 05'05"60
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